
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

#014 

#68 

#42 

#72 

#008 

#77 

#17 

#428 

#39 

#3 

#343 

#81 

#03 

#176 

#27 

#122 

#331 

#96 

#191 

#54 

#654 

#8 

#70 

#57 

#789 

#165 

#47 

#981 

#40 

##54 

Name 

Cory Friedman 

David Tuaty 

Tom Pank 

Stephen Hamman 

Reg Williams / Tom Long 

Mark Mathys / Mike Skeen 

Juan Fayen 

Brady Behrman 

Scott Daiger 

Jody Miller / Pippa Mann 

Jimmy Adams 

Juan Gonzalez 

Marcel Fayen 

James Hamman 

Robert Wisen / Andrew Davis 

Alejandro Chahwan 

David Kuchrawy 

Ben Johnston 

Javier Ripoll 

Ricardo Stuart Milne 

Tim Savage 

Bill Earon 

Carlos Jose Miguens 

Alejandro Pimentel 

Tim Haines / Norm Goldrich 

Carmine Reppucci 

Albert Lukazik / Stevan McAleer 

David Williens 

Lukas Pank 

Rob Metka 

Class 

EXH 

GT4.1 

GT4.R 

GT4.1 

GT4.R 

GT4.1 

F488GT 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

F458 

Best Tm 

1:23.247 

1:23.826 

1:23.933 

1:25.161 

1:25.392 

1:25.429 

1:26.855 

1:27.138 

1:27.855 

1:28.203 

1:28.636 

1:28.644 

1:28.699 

1:29.342 

1:29.471 

1:29.537 

1:29.669 

1:29.821 

1:29.825 

1:29.890 

1:30.516 

1:30.751 

1:30.973 

1:31.632 

1:32.158 

1:32.589 

1:33.187 

1:36.935 

2nd Best 

1:23.732 

1:25.223 

1:30.013 

1:25.657 

1:25.662 

1:25.566 

1:28.162 

1:27.473 

1:28.361 

1:29.066 

1:39.941 

1:30.570 

1:31.030 

1:30.790 

1:29.876 

1:29.796 

1:29.847 

1:30.369 

1:29.869 

1:30.653 

1:30.705 

1:31.680 

1:33.196 

1:34.468 

1:32.298 

1:33.163 

1:33.638 

1:37.100 

Year 

2012 

2017 

2013 

2017 

2017 

2019 

2021 

2016 

2019 

2018 

2014 

2019 

2019 

2014 

2016 

2011 

2017 

2015 

2014 

2013 

2011 

2016 

2013 

2018 

2009 

2015 

2015 

2016 

2010 

2012 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 R8 Ulta 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 488 EVO 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Engine 

5.2 

4.1 

4R 

4.1 

4000 

4.1 

4.8 

3.8 

4 

3.8 

3.8 

4R 

4 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

4 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

4 

3.8 

4.0 

4 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

4.5 

Color 

Gray 

White/Red 

White 

Red 

White/Black 

White/Black/Orange 

Black 

Blue/Silver/Black 

White 

White/Blue 

White 

White/Red 

Black 

Green/Red/White 

Orange/White/Black 

White/Blue/Black 

Brown/Orange 

White 

White/Black/Green 

White/Orange/Gray 

White/Orange 

Red/Black 

White/Blue 

White 

Silver/Red 

White 

Blue/Black 

White 

Green 

Red/Gold 

Hometown 

Charleston SC 

Miami FL 

Walkersville MD 

Port Orange FL 

Hickory NC 

Put-in-Bay OH 

Coconut Grove FL 

Virginia Beach VA 

Seattle WA 

Vero Beach FL 

Suffolk VA 

Dallas TX 

Coconut Grove FL 

Miami FL 

Mentor OH 

Miami FL 

Sterling MA 

Alpharetta GA 

Doral FL 

Maldonado URY 

Naples FL 

Cohasset MA 

Buenos Aires ARG 

Miami FL 

Cincinnati OH 

Alpharetta GA 

Greenwich CT 

Highland Beach FL 

Walkersville MD 

Montreal QC 
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#5 & #343  Pass under yellow - 30 second penalty; #42 - 52 second timing adjustment per Race Director; 

#33 & #191 - Late Pitstop 5 minute penalty

#12 - No transponder detected, manually scored

SVRA Atlanta SpeedTour 

International GT 

IGT Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 14:49:44 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/25/2022 14:50 


